CRYSTAL R Black Silver

DO

Decorative ring of the lighting CRYSTAL R Black Silver

CRYSTAL ceiling luminaires- an aesthetically made square glass housing will add a touch of elegance to any room in which they will be installed. It comes in two colors, silver and black,

with different thicknesses of glass. They fit both classic and modern interiors.

ISPECIFICATIONS
Application:

Type of assembly:
Instalation site:
Colour:

Type of finish:
Material:
Dimensions:

-width [mm]:

-length [mm]:

-ring diameter [mm]:
-height [mm]:

-overall height [mmj:
-mounting hole [mmj:
Adjustable:

Shutter:

Socket included:
Socket type:
Number of slots:
Light source included:
Maximum power [w]:
Rated voltage (vi:
Rated frequency [Hz):
IP:

Protection class:
Mercury content:
Environmental conditions [*c):

The minimum distance from
illuminated object [m]:

Collective packaging [pc]:
Weight [g]:

Weight with packaging [g:
EAN:

EDO777405
inside
recessed into the ceiling
ceiling
black, middle-silver
shining, ring-lustre

tempered glass, aluminium

96mm
96mm
@55mm
10mm
24mm
70-80mm
yes
no
GU10/ Gx3,5
1

no

35W
220-240 V AC/ 12V DC

50-60 Hz

1P20

1/11

no

-20...50°C

0,5m

50pc
147g
171g

5

9039431489770
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The presented photos are for illustration only and may slightly differ from reality. The appearance may depend, among others monitor settings or printing technology.

The data presented in this document are not legally binding and are subject to change. The given results were obtained when examining a specific specimen.
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