## CRYSTAL R Black Silver



















## Decorative ring of the lighting CRYSTAL R Black Silver

CRYSTAL ceiling luminaires- an aesthetically made square glass housing will add a touch of elegance to any room in which they will be installed. It comes in two colors, silver and black, with different thicknesses of glass. They fit both classic and modern interiors.

SPECIFICATIONS	EDO777405
Application:	inside
Type of assembly:	recessed into the ceiling
Instalation site:	ceiling
Colour:	black, middle-silver
Type of finish:	shining, ring-lustre
Material:	tempered glass, aluminium
Dimensions:	
-width [mm]:	96mm
-length [mm]:	96mm
-ring diameter [mm]:	ø55mm
-height [mm]:	10mm
-overall height [mm]:	24mm
-mounting hole [mm]:	ø70-80mm
Adjustable:	yes
Shutter:	-
Socket included:	no
Socket type:	GU10/ Gx3,5
Number of slots:	1
Light source included:	no
TECHNICAL DATA	
Maximum power [w]:	35W
Rated voltage [v]:	220-240 V AC/ 12 V DC
Rated frequency [Hz]:	50-60 Hz
IP:	IP20
Protection class:	II/III
Mercury content:	no
Environmental conditions [°c]:	-2050°C
The minimum distance from illuminated object [m]:	0,5m
LOGISTIC DATA	
Collective packaging [pc.]:	50pc
Weight [g]:	147g
Weight with packaging [g]:	171g
EAN:	



